
Day Date  Time Section Content  Topic

Sun 11-Jan 10 am - 12 noon Quant
Integers, Fractions, Exponents & Roots and 

Decimals & Real Numbers
Arithmetic

Sun 11-Jan 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant Ratio & Percent Arithmetic

Sat 17-Jan 6pm to 8pm Verbal Vocab Bldg Vocabulary

Sun 18-Jan 10 am - 12 noon Quant Algebraic Expressions & Rules of Exponents Arithmetic

Sun 18-Jan 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant
Solving Linear Equations & Quadratic 

Equations, Linear Inequalities
Algebra

Sat 24-Jan 6pm to 8pm Verbal Reading Comprehension (RC ) - 1 RC

Sun 25-Jan 10 am - 12 noon Quant Functions, Graph of Functions Algebra

Sun 25-Jan 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant Applications -I Algebra

Sat 31-Jan 6pm to 8pm Verbal Reading Comprehension (RC) - 2 RC

Sun 01-Feb 10 am - 12 noon Quant Applications -II Algebra

Sun 01-Feb 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant Cordinate Geometry Algebra

Sat 07-Feb 6pm to 8pm Verbal Reading Comprehension (RC) - 3 RC

Sun 08-Feb 10 am - 12 noon Quant
Line & Angles, Polygons, Triangles & 

Quadrilaterals
Geometry

Sun 08-Feb 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant Circles & Three Dimensional Figures Geometry

Sat 14-Feb 6pm to 8pm Verbal Reading Comprehension (RC) -  4 RC

Sun 15-Feb 10 am - 12 noon Quant
Methods of Presenting Data, Data 

Interpretations
Data Analysis

Sun 15-Feb 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant Counting Methods Data Analysis

Sat 21-Feb 6pm to 8pm Verbal Sentence Equivalence (SE) 1 SE

Sun 22-Feb 10 am - 12 noon Quant
Methods of Presenting Data, Data 

Interpretations
Data Analysis

Sun 22-Feb 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant Counting Methods Data Analysis

Sat 28-Feb 6pm to 8pm Verbal Sentence Equivalence (SE) 2 SE

Sun 01-Mar 10 am - 12 noon Quant Probability Data Analysis

Sun 01-Mar 12:15pm to 2:15pm Quant

Numerical Methods for Describing Data, 

Distributions of Data, Random Variables & 

Probability Distributions

Data Analysis

Sat 07-Mar 6pm to 8pm Verbal Text Completion (TC ) 1 TC

Sun 08-Mar 10 am - 12 noon Verbal Text Completion (TC ) 2 TC

Sun 08-Mar 12:15pm to 2:15pm Verbal AWA AWA

GRE Batch : Tentative Lecture Schedule 

For inquiries about program details and fees, please Call / WhatsApp 86579235848879975667


